
Unlimited Applications
With their wide selection of ergonomics accessories, binocular tubes and objectives, as well 
as video and digital still cameras, the Leica MZ75 , MZ95 and MZ125 are ideal partners for 
industrial and life-science applications
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MZ75
The high-performance stereomicroscope MZ75 

with 0.63× to 5× zoom offers state-of-the-art  

optical technology, high imaging performance 

and ergonomics at a surprisingly affordable 

price. The 1× plano objective displays wafers, 

metal sections and thin sections absolutely plane 

and distortion-free and resolves details up to  

246 lp/mm crystal clear and high in contrast. 

The Leica MZ75 is antistatic and lead-free and 

features the widest selection of ergonomics 

accessories, binocular tubes, objectives and 

accessories for digital imaging, video, photo-

micrography, second-observer tube, drawings, 

etc.

The elegant design of the Leica MZ75 
defines ergonomic. The contoured 
shapes and modern antistatic materi-
als combine to promote comfort and 
convenient handling.

Right:  
Leica MZ75 with 45° inclined binocular 
tube, 1× plano objective, incident-light 
stand and focusing drive (coarse/fine)

Circuit board

Integrated circuit

Willow herb

Epoxy layer

For Wafers, Metal Sections  
and Thin Sections
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The Leica MZ95 high-performance stereomicro-

scope was developed for research and education, 

for precision work and quality control. Its perfor-

mance meets these refined demands: 300 lp/mm 

resolution using the standard 1× plano objective, 

0.63× – 6× zoom, extremely high image contrast 

and crystal clear image sharpness up to the edge 

of the image field.

The modular stereomicroscopes are character-

istic for their expandability. The widest selection 

of ergonomics accessories, binocular tubes, 

objectives as well as video and digital cameras 

is also available for the antistatic Leica MZ95. 

Such a high number of adjustment options for 

different users and working situations can only 

be found in this stereomicroscope series. 

The elegant design of the Leica MZ95 
stems from the clean lines and the out-
standing ergonomics. The soft shapes, 
and the use of modern materials, 
make handling easy and contribute to 
fatigue-free working. 
 
Right:  
Leica MZ95 with ErgoTube™,  
TL RC™ transmitted-light base and  
ErgoRest handrest

Circuit board Drosera

Recycled plastic Tooth development (cat)

MZ95The Advanced Class for Research 
and Precision Work
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The Vision

With their patented antistatic material for 

effective protection against ESD and modular 

design for enormous problem-solving potential, 

Leica stereomicroscopes are a sound long-term 

investment. With its outstanding optical perfor-

mance, unique adaptability and excellent value for 

money, the Leica MZ125 fulfills all of the demands 

made on top-class research and training instru-

ments for scientific and industrial applications – 

 today, and in the future.

The elegant exterior of the Leica MZ125 
is not an end in itself: as sleek as the 
design is, functionality and ergonom-
ics had the highest priority. 
Warm materials and carefully con-
sidered control locations reduce user 
fatigue considerably. 
 
Right:  
Leica MZ125 with 45° inclined binocu-
lar tube, 1.0× plano objective, incident-
light stand and coarse/fine focusing

Multilayer circuit board, poor contact due to crack, 
original magnifications 37:1 and 600:1 (below)

Water lilly leaf (Nymphaea alba), stomata,  
original magnifications 100:1 and 200:1 (below)

MZ125
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A stereomicroscope designed for maximum cus-

tomer utility can be adapted quickly and easily 

to any work situation or individual requirement. 

In this regard as well, the Leica MZ75, MZ95 and 

MZ125 are future-proof investments thanks to the 

quality of their parfocal optics and wide range of 

accessories for virtually any inspection, training 

or documentation task.

Taking humans as the standard

Leica not only offers the widest range of binocular 

tubes on the market, but also a unique selection 

of ErgoModules™. For the Leica MZ75, MZ95 and 

MZ125, we especially recommend the ErgoTube™ 

with a continuously adjustable viewing angle 

from 10° to 50° that permits any user to assume 

an optimal, dynamic sitting posture.

The modular system, an investment in the future

With its stand and illumination system, Leica 

offers a range of modules that adapt the 

Leica MZ75, MZ95 and MZ125 to any scientific 

or technical application with ease. The high-

performance transmitted-light stands, for ex-

ample, guarantee optimal bright- or dark-field 

illumination for translucent specimens, while the 

swing-arm stand facilitates the manipulation of 

bulky objects such as circuit boards and min-

eral samples, focusing them with ease with its 

motorized focus. 

The coaxial illuminator effectively displays 

the surface contrasts of flat, highly-reflecting 

objects such as wafers or polished metals. The 

fluorescence illuminator, available with filter 

sets for various types of fluorescence (e.g. GFP), 

makes it possible to differentiate even the finest 

of fluorescing structures.

Custom-tailored solutions for every application

1	 Motor focus for effortless focusing
	 and for repetitive tasks
2	� Coaxial illuminator for flat, highly-

reflecting surfaces, effectively 
allows imaging of small defects on 
silicon wafers.

3	� Leica IC A integrated analog video 
camera

4	� Fluorescence module with various 
filter combinations (e.g. GFP) for 
optimal differential observation of 
fine fluorescing structures.

5	 For educational and training use: 
	 discussion stereomicroscope
6	� ErgoRest, handrest for fatigue-free 

work
7	� Rotatable polarization stage for 

double-refracting objects
8	 HD-V ErgoModule with switchable 	
	 beam splitter and DFC camera

ErgonomicsThe Program



1

3

5

7

2

4

6

8

9

Leica MZ75, MZ95 and MZ125: 
A fine example of ergonomics and versatility



Imaging Digital  
Image Recording Systems

Leica stereomicroscopes meet the best require-
ments for die professional image recording 
and analysis. From stereomicroscope to digital  
camera, including image management and 
analysis software, Leica Microsystems offers 
customer-specific complete solutions for pro-
fessional image acquisition, archiving, analysis, 
processing, presentation or print. 

Our product range goes from standard camera for 
universal use up to high-end camera for PC and 
Mac and is perfectly suited for all microscopic 
procedures. In addition to comfortable operation 
of the camera, the control program also allows 
for processing, analysis and archiving digital 
images. The user interface with live image offers 
high user comfort and allows for intuitive, trou-
ble-free control of all camera functions. All cam-
era systems, including software, are universally 
compatible with stereomicroscopes and classic 
light microscopes. The detailed technical data of 
the Leica digital cameras are described in indi-
vidual camera brochures.

Digital FireWire color camera system 
Leica DFC290
The Leica DFC290 creates high-quality docu-
mentation in real time and is suitable for routine 
tasks. The recordings are digitized using a 10-bit 
AD converter with a dynamic range of 700:1. 
Resolution: 3.1 megapixels. 

Digital FireWire color camera system 
Leica DFC420 / DFC420 C
The Leica DFC420 offers high image resolution 
and detail exactness for routine tasks. The image 
information is digitized directly in the camera 
head. This leads to maximum noise suppres-
sion and perfect acquisition of the unprocessed  
CCD signal. Resolution: 5 megapixel.
The cooled version, the Leica DFC420 C, allows 
images of even bright fluorescence specimens to 
be captured due to its higher image quality. 

MZ95 with HD-V tube and Leica DFC290 
digital camera on TL BFDF transmitted-
light base and ErgoRest handrest.
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Image Management Software

For the modular camera systems, Leica 
Microsystems offers software for professional 
archiving, processing and analysis of digitized 
images. Detailed information about the differ-
ent programs and the modules can be found in 
separate brochures. Discuss your requirements 
with your Leica consultant.

Leica Application Suite, the new  
powerful software concept 
LAS is the new Leica interface that represents the 
operating environment for motorized stereomi-
croscopes, digital cameras, motorized focusing 
drives and external light sources (CLS 150XD, 
KL 2500LCD, CLS150 LS, EL6000) from Leica. LAS 
optimizes the recording, analysis and editing of 
digital images in the biosciences, clinical and 
industrial sector. 
Thanks to its modular concept, the functionality 
of LAS ranges from simple, interactive image 
measurements up to automatic measurements 
of a multitude of features based on several 
parameters. Thanks to its user interface – which 
has been awarded a design prize – the LAS is 
particularly easy to learn and use.
The suite is supplied with all motorized compo-
nents and includes such core functions as the 
control system of the stereomicroscope and a 
Leica DFC camera as well as image display 
and basic image editing. Add-on modules such 
as image superimposition, multifocus and Leica 
Montage must be licensed separately. 

Leica IM1000 Image Manager  
Leica IM1000 is a modular software package for 
image acquisition, processing, measurement and 
printout as well as for data exchange and backup. 
The clearly arranged user-configurable archive 
structure allows for mapping the entire work flow 
of a lab in the system. 
Leica IM1000 offers a broad range of application 
modules, such as measuring, MultiFocus, image 
correlation, time lapse, image superimposition, 
presentation and much more. Thanks to the 

modular concept, Leica IM1000 can be tailored 
to your tasks and your budget.

Leica Q550MW material workstation
The Leica Q550MW is designed specifically for 
material and metallurgy labs. The Leica Q550MW 
automates the manual tasks required for material 
analysis and performs demanding analytical tasks 
quickly, efficiently and economically. 
Various modules offer numerous application 
solutions, such as particle size analysis with  
Leica QParticles, the steel purity degree anal-
ysis with Leica QIncs or hardness test with  
Leica QHardness, coating or coating thickness 
measurement with Leica QCoating and much 
more.

Image processing and analysis software 
Leica QWin 
Leica QWin is a modular image analysis software 
for quantitative microscopy in industry and natural 
science. Leica QWin is available in five versions 
that are tailored to the requirements and the 
budget of the customer: 
QWin Runner (Order no. 12 724 166), 
Leica QWin Lite (Order no. 12 724 167), 
QWin Plus (Order no. 12 724 168), 
Leica QWin Standard (Order no. 12 724 169), 
Leica QWin Professional (Order no. 12 724 170).

Leica QWin covers a wide field of applications 
from interactive measurements up to fully auto-
matic analyses and controls automated micro-
scopes. Thanks to the integrated interactive 
QUIPS macro language, fully automatic routine 
procedures can be programmed. 
The modularity allows for tailoring the configu-
ration to the needs of the user. Modules are 
available for the different QWin versions, such as 
Leica QGallery for saving and displaying images, 
Leica QFAB for creating analyses, Leica QFFT 
for performing fast Fourier transformations, as 
well as time lapse, extended focus, mosaic and 
much more.

Leica Application Suite:  
Reticule software module 

Leica IM1000 Image Manager: 
Extended Viewer for the search 
and observation of image and data 
material

Leica QWin Standard
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Leica MZ75, MZ95 Optical Data

* Position 6 for MZ95 only
** When using the planachromatic and planapochromatic objectives MZ125, the magnification is increased by the factor 1.25×.

Objectives

Working distances in mm

0.63  	 25.2   	 9.5   	 31.5   	 7.6   	 63	 3.8	 50.4   	 4.8   	 20.2   	 11.9   	 15.8   	 15.2   	 7.9   	 30.4   	 12.6   	 19   	 37.6   	 6.4   	 16	 14.9   	 10.4   	 23
0.8   	 32   	 7.5   	 40   	 6   	 80	 3	 64   	 3.8   	 25.6   	 9.4   	 20   	 12   	 10   	 24   	 16   	 15   	 47.8   	 5   	 20.4   	 11.8   	 13.2   	 18.2
1   	 40   	 6   	 50   	 4.8   	100	 2.4	 80   	 3   	 32   	 7.5   	 25   	 9.6   	 12.5   	 19.2   	 20   	 12   	 59.7   	 4   	 25.5   	 9.4   	 16.5   	 14.5
1.25  	 50   	 4.8   	 62.5   	 3.8   	125	 1.9	 100   	 2.4   	 40   	 6   	 31.3   	 7.7   	 15.6   	 15.4   	 25   	 9.6   	 74.6   	 3.2   	 31.8   	 7.5   	 20.6   	 11.7
1.6   	 64   	 3.8   	 80   	 3   	 160	 1.5	 128   	 1.9   	 51.2   	 4.7   	 40   	 6   	 20   	 12   	 32   	 7.5   	 95.5   	 2.5   	 40.8   	 5.9   	 26.3   	 9
2   	 80   	 3   	 100   	 2.4   	200	 1.2	 160   	 1.5   	 64   	 3.8   	 50   	 4.8   	 25   	 9.6   	 40   	 6   	 119.4   	 2   	 51	 4.7   	 32.9   	 7.3
2.5   	 100   	 2.4   	125   	 1.9   	250	 1	 200   	 1.2   	 80   	 3   	 62.5   	 3.8   	 31.3   	 7.7   	 50   	 4.8   	149.3   	 1.6   	 63.7   	 3.8   	 41.2   	 5.8
3.2   	 128   	 1.9   	160   	 1.5   	320	 0.75	 256   	 0.9   	102.4   	 2.3   	 80   	 3   	 40   	 6   	 64   	 3.8   	191   	 1.3   	 81.5   	 2.9   	 52.7   	 4.6
4   	 160   	 1.5   	200   	 1.2   	400	 0.6	 320   	 0.8   	128   	 1.9   	100   	 2.4   	 50   	 4.8   	 80   	 3   	 238.8   	 1   	 101.9   	 2.4   	 65.8   	 3.6
5   	 200   	 1.2   	250   	 1   	 500	 0.5	 400   	 0.6   	160   	 1.5   	125   	 1.9   	 62.5   	 3.8   	100   	 2.4   	298.5   	 0.8   	127.4   	 1.9   	 82.3   	 2.9
6*   	 240   	 1   	 300   	 0.8   	600	 0.4	 480   	 0.5   	192   	 1.3   	150   	 1.6   	 75   	 3.2   	120   	 2   	 358.2   	 0.7	 152.9   	 1.6   	 98.8   	 2.4

0.63  	 15.8   	 15   	 19.7   	 12.1   	 39.4	 6	 31.5   	 7.5   	 12.6   	 18.8   	 9.8   	 24.2   	 4.9   	 48.5   	 7.9   	 30.1   	 23.5   	 10.1   	 10	 23.8   	 6.5   	 36.5
0.8   	 20   	 11.9   	 25   	 9.5   	 50	 4.75	 40   	 5.9   	 16   	 14.8   	 12.5   	 19   	 6.3   	 37.7   	 10   	 23.8   	 29.9   	 7.9   	 12.7   	 18.7   	 8.2   	 29
1   	 25   	 9.5   	 31.3   	 7.6   	 62.5	 3.8	 50   	 4.8   	 20   	 11.9   	 15.6   	 15.2   	 7.8   	 30.4   	 12.5   	 19   	 37.3   	 6.4   	 15.9   	 14.9   	 10.3   	 23
1.25  	 31.3   	 7.6   	 39.1   	 6.1   	 78	 3	 62.5   	 3.8   	 25   	 9.5   	 19.5   	 12.2   	 9.8   	 24.2   	 15.6   	 15.2   	 46.6   	 5.1   	 19.9   	 11.9   	 12.9   	 18.4
1.6   	 40   	 5.9   	 50   	 4.8   	100	 2.4	 80   	 3   	 32   	 7.4   	 25   	 9.5   	 12.5   	 19   	 20   	 11.9   	 59.7   	 4   	 25.5   	 9.3   	 16.5   	 14.4
2   	 50   	 4.8   	 62.5   	 3.8   	125	 1.9	 100   	 2.4   	 40   	 5.9   	 31.3   	 7.6   	 15.6   	 15.2   	 25   	 9.5   	 74.6   	 3.2   	 31.8   	 7.5   	 20.6   	 11.5
2.5   	 62.5   	 3.8   	 78.1   	 3   	 156	 1.5	 125   	 1.9   	 50   	 4.8   	 39.1   	 6.1   	 19.5   	 12.2   	 31.3   	 7.6   	 93.3   	 2.5   	 39.8   	 6	 25.7   	 9.2
3.2   	 80   	 3   	 100   	 2.4   	200	 1.2	 160   	 1.5   	 64   	 3.7   	 50   	 4.8   	 25   	 9.5   	 40   	 5.9   	119.4   	 2   	 51	 4.7   	 32.9   	 7.2
4   	 100   	 2.4   	125   	 1.9   	250	 0.95	 200   	 1.2   	 80   	 3   	 62.5   	 3.8   	 31.3   	 7.6   	 50   	 4.8   	149.3   	 1.6   	 63.7   	 3.7   	 41.2   	 5.8
5   	 125   	 1.9   	156.3   	 1.5   	313	 0.8	 250   	 1   	 100   	 2.4   	 78.1   	 3   	 39.1   	 6.1   	 62.5   	 3.8   	186.6   	 1.3   	 79.6   	 3	 51.4   	 4.6
6*   	 150   	 1.6   	187.5   	 1.3   	375	 0.6	 300   	 0.8   	120   	 2   	 93.8   	 2.5   	 46.9   	 5.1   	 75   	 3.2   	223.9   	 1.1   	 95.5   	 2.5   	 61.7   	 3.8

0.63  	 10.1   	 22.2   	 12.6   	 17.8   	 25	 8.9	 20.2   	 11.1   	 8.1   	 27.7   	 6.3   	 35.6   	 3.2   	 70   	 5   	 44.8   	 15   	 14.9   	 6.4   	 35	 4	 54.6
0.8   	 12.8   	 17.5   	 16   	 14   	 32	 7	 25.6   	 8.8   	 10.2   	 22   	 8   	 28   	 4   	 56   	 6.4   	 35   	 19.1   	 11.7   	 8.2   	 27.3   	 5.3   	 42.3
1   	 16   	 14   	 20   	 11.2   	 40	 5.6	 32   	 7   	 12.8   	 17.5   	 10   	 22.4   	 5   	 44.8   	 8   	 28   	 23.9   	 9.4   	 10.2   	 22	 6.6   	 33.9
1.25  	 20   	 11.2   	 25   	 9   	 50	 4.5	 40   	 5.6   	 16   	 14   	 12.5   	 17.9   	 6.3   	 35.6   	 10   	 22.4   	 29.9   	 7.5   	 12.7   	 17.6   	 8.2   	 27.3
1.6   	 25.6   	 8.8   	 32   	 7   	 64	 3.5	 51.2   	 4.4   	 20.5   	 10.9   	 16   	 14   	 8   	 28   	 12.8   	 17.5   	 38.2   	 5.9   	 16.3   	 13.7   	 10.5   	 21.3
2   	 32   	 7   	 40   	 5.6   	 80	 2.8	 64   	 3.5   	 25.6   	 8.8   	 20   	 11.2   	 10   	 22.4   	 16   	 14   	 47.8   	 4.7   	 20.4   	 11	 13.2   	 17
2.5   	 40   	 5.6   	 50   	 4.5   	100	 2.2	 80   	 2.8   	 32   	 7   	 25   	 9   	 12.5   	 17.9   	 20   	 11.2   	 59.7   	 3.8   	 25.5   	 8.8   	 16.5   	 13.6
3.2   	 51.2   	 4.4   	 64   	 3.5   	128	 1.75	 102.4   	 2.2   	 41   	 5.5   	 32   	 7   	 16   	 14   	 25.6   	 8.8   	 76.4   	 2.9   	 32.6   	 6.9   	 21	 10.6
4   	 64   	 3.5   	 80   	 2.8   	160	 1.4	 128   	 1.8   	 51.2   	 4.4   	 40   	 5.6   	 20   	 11.2   	 32   	 7   	 95.5   	 2.3   	 40.8   	 5.5   	 26.3   	 8.5
5   	 80   	 2.8   	100   	 2.2   	200	 1.1	 160   	 1.4   	 64   	 3.5   	 50   	 4.5   	 25   	 9   	 40   	 5.6   	119.4   	 1.9   	 51	 4.4   	 32.9   	 6.8
6*   	 96   	 2.3   	120   	 1.9   	240	 0.9	 192   	 1.2   	 76.8   	 2.9   	 60   	 3.7   	 30   	 7.5   	 48   	 4.7   	143.3   	 1.6   	 61	 3.7   	 39.5   	 5.7

0.63  	 6.3   	 33.3   	 7.9   	 26.6   	 15.8	 13	 12.6   	 16.7   	 5   	 42   	 3.9   	 53.8   	 2   	 105   	 3.2   	 65.6   	 9.4	 22.3   	 4	 52.5   	 2.6   	 80.8
0.8   	 8   	 26.3   	 10   	 21   	 20	 10.5	 16   	 13.1   	 6.4   	 32.8   	 5   	 42   	 2.5   	 84   	 4   	 52.5   	 11.9	 17.6  	 5	 41.2   	 3.3   	 63.6 
1   	 10   	 21   	 12.5   	 16.8   	 25	 8.4	 20   	 10.5   	 8   	 26.3   	 6.3   	 33.3   	 3.1   	 67.7   	 5   	 42   	 14.9	 14.1   	 6.4   	 32.8   	 4	 51.2
1.25  	 12.5   	 16.8   	 15.6   	 13.5   	 31	 6.7	 25   	 8.4   	 10   	 21   	 7.8   	 26.9   	 3.9   	 53.8   	 6.3   	 33.3   	 18.7	 11.2   	 8.0   	 26.3   	 5	 41.2
1.6   	 16   	 13.1   	 20   	 10.5   	 40	 5.25	 32   	 6.6   	 12.8   	 16.4   	 10   	 21   	 5   	 42   	 8   	 26.3   	 23.9	 8.8   	 10.2   	 20.6   	 6.6   	 31.8
2   	 20   	 10.5   	 25   	 8.4   	 50	 4	 40   	 5.3   	 16   	 13.1   	 12.5   	 16.8   	 6.3   	 33.3   	 10   	 21	 29.9   	 7   	 12.7   	 16.5   	 8.2   	 25.6
2.5   	 25   	 8.4   	 31.3   	 6.7   	 62.5	 3.4	 50   	 4.2   	 20   	 10.5   	 15.6   	 13.5   	 7.8   	 26.9   	 12.5   	 16.8   	 37.3   	 5.6   	 15.9   	 13.2   	 10.3   	 20.4
3.2   	 32   	 6.6   	 40   	 5.3   	 80	 2.6	 64   	 3.3   	 25.6   	 8.2   	 20   	 10.5   	 10   	 21   	 16   	 13.1   	 47.8   	 4.4   	 20.4   	 10.3   	 13.2   	 15.9
4   	 40   	 5.3   	 50   	 4.2   	100	 2	 80   	 2.6   	 32   	 6.6   	 25   	 8.4   	 12.5   	 16.8   	 20   	 10.5   	 59.7   	 3.5   	 25.5   	 8.2   	 16.5   	 12.7
5   	 50   	 4.2   	 62.5   	 3.4   	125	 1.7	 100   	 2.1   	 40   	 5.3   	 31.3   	 6.7   	 15.6   	 13.5   	 25   	 8.4   	 74.6   	 2.8   	 31.8   	 6.6   	 20.6   	 10.2

6*   	 60   	 3.5   	 75   	 2.8   	150	 1.4	 120   	 1.8   	 48   	 4.4   	 37.5   	 5.6   	 18.8   	 11.2   	 30   	 7   	 89.6   	 2.3   	 38.2   	 5.5   	 24.7   	 8.5
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Stereomicroscopes Leica MZ75  and MZ95 

Design principle	 Multiple-coated, parfocal high-performance optical system with  
	 2 parallel beam paths and 1 main objective (CMO), lead-free, parfocal
